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
Bedroom House - This 
Area. Cash or Terms.

OS 9-3294
CASH FOH YOUR PROPERTY 
CALL US BEFORE YOU SKLL 

RMALTOK FR 3-.12II7

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single and 1-Bdrm, Apt.
Hogant inside hallways Bea­ 
utifully landscaped surround­ 
ings. Ideally located with 
shopping center across street. 
Separate kitchens, dinettes, 
dressings rooms, very large 
closets, wall to wall carpet­ 
ing, racliners chairs. TV 
jacks. Free uso of vacuum 
cleaner, free washers and dry­ 
ers In laundry room. All util­ 
ities paid. No cleaning charge 
or deposit. $78 - $100 HEAT­ 
ED POOL. Las Paliniu). 
Apartments 1533 W. Carson. 
Torrnnco. FA 0-l(i80

LARGE 1 bedroom apt. Newly 
decorated. Inquire 15-11 W. 
227th or phono FA 8-7842.

3 BEDROOM ~ruiiilsiicd.~C!ar" 
baga disposal. TV antenna. 
Automatic washer. 

_182d W. 255th 3t. Lomita.
2 ROOM apartment fiirnls'lieTlT 

$KI week. Sleeping rooms $9. 
Utilities ami linen Included. 
ETureku Hotel. 1728 Abalone. 

FA 8.9753
S1NOLR furnished apt $5;i mo, 

Also furnished room and bath. 
$35 month. In 12 unit apt. 
Building. Convenient location. 
1 block downtown Torranco. 
1116 Surlorl.

2 BE'D'ROOM fuTi7isM~~apT
Utilities paid. 1440 W. 2Mi'd. 
Harbor City. 
DA 5-04S,ri DA li-54H3

CARSON ARMS
1 bedroom apis. Utilities paid. 
Heated Pool. Adults. On bus 
line. ',i niilo to Ireowav 

1H41 W. Carson FA 0-2282
UHLUXB 1 bedroom and bach­ 

elor. F.M. Tiuilt-lns. Carpets, 
drapes, laundry. Uocrealloi) 
room. Pool. Garage. 
CAHIOCA APTS. FR B-0048

1 Bedroom - Kitchen, Bath
from JM a week and up. 21IJM 
Ho. Vermont Ave. 

SMALL' APT.'i'lo.se In. Man pire- 
I'erred. $'ir, monUi. iiH-1 Sar-

FllHNIS]1>,b~~APT. Closn~iii; 
Ideal for one la.lv. sir,. 

FA S-II7IIS 
SlNCrLK Al'AHTMK.NT. gara'loi 

Water and gas paid. 717 W. 
214th St. Near Vermont. Tqr-

$75. Furnished nlco I bedroom 
apt. with large, kitchen, tlln. 
Plenty eupboiirds - cllhlnetn. 
Bath with shower overhead. 
Largo medlclno cabinet. In 
nice area. Inquire 14411 W. 
223rd St. or call FA 0-2B8S or 
FH 2-44IJ9.

JlaSO PER Wi'.'jc. Spacious 2 
rooms, full slzo k Itch on. Rec­ 
reation urea. Child o.k. 

FA 8-9920

APARTMENTS 
^Unfurnished _____ 122

2 HKDHOOMS - carpeted, garb, 
ago disposal, good location. 
Ji.il. M) per month Ml.. W. 
253rd St. DA 5-1771.

C'l.lOAN 3 room apt. Clurajro. 
Water paid. Coup.i $60. One 
person $55. DA fi-0213. 

FA 8-0235 
Mt'oNT :J"UOOMS7(1 bedroom). 

Very iiuiei. llarago, ISOti 2i)lst 
SI. Lomita. 

$ii» MONTH. I bcarooinT'sloVir 
refrigerator furnl ihfd. Ne»r

^A'«-li7i» 27 !«' Kldorado St.
i HKDHODM" diii. icx. juo. R«-

deeorai.-d. Adults. Quint, In. 
uulrti 26023 Psnnsylvanla, Lo-

FOR THE BEST 
CLASSIFIED RESULTS

FA 8-4000


